Bpoj npujase

0698
0318
0338
0319
0281
0419
0655
0738
0014
0182
0330
0378
0695
0422
0334
0410
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YHUBEP3UTET ¥ BEOTPALY
DAKYNTET OPTAHU3AUMOHUX HAYKA

AolernieHa mrcTa — MacTep akagemcke cryauje 2023/24. rogunu,

CTYAMjCKH TIPOTpam
DUHAHCHjCKO HHKEHEPCTBO

HNme IIpe3ume
Cumona Bojuumh
Bama Busu

Janko Jenuh
Ama Jumutpujesuh
Emunnja 3npaBkoBuh
Byphua JoBanosuh
Humutpuje  Kpceruh
Jlyka Hummh
O [TaBnoBuh
Mareja [ajuh

Anekcanmap [lantuh
AHppuja [IpoTtuh

Mapuja Cenenuhi
Hdyma CrojkoBuh
Munomn TanacujeBuh
JoBana Yomuh

IIpoceuyna ouena

9.05
8.52
9.45
9.57
8.32
8.84
7.81
8.64
7.97
8.34
7.39
9.11
7.64
8.16
7.91
8.50

bp. bonosa
NnpeTxoJHe CTyaHje
36.20

27.26

30.24

38.28

26.62

35.36

31.24

27.65

31.88

29.65

20.56

36.44

30.56

32.64

21.09

27.20
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